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L.P GAS PRORATE FEE
L.P FLAT FEE RATES EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 1991

NON-FARM VEHICLE

Month
Passenger Car 

Motor Home Pickups
Pickup    
1-Ton

Bob-Trucks* 
& Buses

School 
Buses

Trucks Over 
22,500

July 164.00$             195.00$      251.00$    520.00$       260.00$      609.00$      
August 150.37$             178.75$      230.12$    476.63$       238.37$      558.25$      
September 136.70$             162.50$      209.20$    433.30$       216.70$      507.50$      
October 123.03$             146.25$      188.28$    389.97$       195.03$      456.75$      
November 109.36$             130.00$      167.36$    346.64$       173.36$      406.00$      
December 95.69$               113.75$      146.44$    303.31$       151.69$      355.25$      
January 82.02$               97.50$        125.52$    259.98$       130.02$      304.50$      
February 68.35$               81.25$        104.60$    216.65$       108.35$      253.75$      
March 54.68$               65.00$        83.68$      173.32$       86.68$        203.00$      
April 41.01$               48.75$        62.76$      129.99$       65.01$        152.25$      
May 27.34$               32.50$        41.84$      86.66$         43.34$        101.50$      
June 13.67$               16.25$        20.92$      43.33$         21.67$        50.75$        

FARM VEHICLE

Month Pickups
Pickup    1

Ton Bob-Trucks*
Trucks Over 

22,500
July 130.00$      156.00$    178.00$       260.00$      
August 119.13$      143.00$    163.13$       238.37$      
September 108.30$      130.00$    148.30$       216.70$      
October 97.47$        117.00$    133.47$       195.03$      
November 86.64$        104.00$    118.64$       173.36$      
December 75.81$        91.00$      103.81$       151.69$      
January 64.98$        78.00$      88.98$         130.02$      
February 54.15$        65.00$      74.15$         108.35$      
March 43.32$        52.00$      59.32$         86.68$        
April 32.49$        39.00$      44.49$         65.01$        
May 21.66$        26.00$      29.66$         43.34$        
June 10.83$        13.00$      14.83$         21.67$        

*Bob-Truck, maximum gross loaded weight in excess of one ton but not exceeding 22,500
pounds.
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